
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 9/29/2021 Bid Closing Date: 10/5/2021

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-24253 I&R Gas Mechanic Helper

N Syracuse

5/11/2015 Collins, Scott R0097

12/19/2016 Treen, Bruce R0097

11/5/2018 Peter, Brandon R0097

11/5/2018 Jones, Nathaniel R097C

8/26/2019 Meigs, Nicholas R097C

5/10/2021 Abukar, Mohamed P097C

6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon P097C

6/21/2021 Fischel, Douglas P097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew P097C

4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T0097

C-24353 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Cortland

5/17/2010 Mitchell, Brandon R0097

4/4/2011 Deordio, Bryan R0097

12/27/2011 Torio, Jamie R0097

2/6/2012 Lynch, Jeffrey R0097

5/6/2013 Fredenburg, John R0097

7/8/2013 Suydam, David R0097

10/6/2014 Harmon, Brendan R0097

1/1/2015 Graff, Corey R0097

C-24355 Chief Line Mech A Htsitck (2)

N Syracuse

4/5/1999 White, Joseph R0097

6/9/2008 Robbins, Matthew R0097

9/24/2008 Dockstader, Jason R0097

5/17/2010 Mitchell, Brandon R0097

4/4/2011 Deordio, Bryan R0097

12/27/2011 Torio, Jamie R0097

2/6/2012 Lynch, Jeffrey R0097

1/14/2013 Feldmeyer, Devin R0097

1/21/2013 Daino, Brian R0097

5/6/2013 Fredenburg, John R0097

7/8/2013 Suydam, David R0097

1/1/2015 Graff, Corey R0097
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C-24356 Line Mechanic Helper

Herkimer

8/10/2015 Barnes, Justin R0097

10/30/2017 Rivera, Miguel R0097

10/21/2019 Starbird, Bernard R0097

10/28/2019 Smith, Kurt R0097

4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R0097

5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R097C

8/26/2019 Meigs, Nicholas R097C

10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

4/12/2021 Provost, Nolan P0097

5/10/2021 Abukar, Mohamed P097C

6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon P097C

7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan P097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew P097C

4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T0097

4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon T0097

6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus T0097

6/28/2021 Nicholson, Thomas T0097

7/19/2021 Moulton, Devin T0097

7/19/2021 Lillie, Jacob T0097

9/27/2021 Warren, Robert T0097

C-24363 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Saranac Lake

1/9/2006 Bourgeois, Jason R0097

5/17/2010 Mitchell, Brandon R0097

4/4/2011 Deordio, Bryan R0097

2/6/2012 Lynch, Jeffrey R0097

4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R0097
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C-24364 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited

Volney

6/9/2008 Robbins, Matthew R0097

5/28/2013 Spink, Robert R0097

3/9/2015 O'Reilly, Kyle R0097

5/11/2015 Shaffer, Michael R0097

11/5/2018 Scott, Brian R0097

7/15/2019 Six, Gregory R0097

10/7/2019 Kling, Kyle R0097

10/21/2019 Starbird, Bernard R0097

10/28/2019 Smith, Kurt R0097

4/13/2020 Sprague, Corey R0097

8/26/2019 Meigs, Nicholas R097C

3/1/2021 Tack, David P0097

4/12/2021 Provost, Nolan P0097

7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan P097C

9/7/2021 Coughlin, Ryan P097C

4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T0097

4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon T0097

6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus T0097

6/28/2021 Nicholson, Thomas T0097

7/19/2021 Moulton, Devin T0097

7/19/2021 Lillie, Jacob T0097

9/27/2021 Warren, Robert T0097

C-24372 Line Mechanic Helper

Watertown

12/27/2016 Manning, James R0097

2/25/2019 Webb, Nicholas R0097

10/7/2019 Kling, Kyle R0097

10/21/2019 Starbird, Bernard R0097

10/28/2019 Smith, Kurt R0097

4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R0097

6/8/2020 Roukous, Michael R0097

5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R097C

8/26/2019 Meigs, Nicholas R097C

10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R097C

4/12/2021 Provost, Nolan P0097

5/10/2021 Abukar, Mohamed P097C

6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon P097C

7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan P097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew P097C

4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T0097

4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon T0097

6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus T0097

6/28/2021 Nicholson, Thomas T0097

7/19/2021 Moulton, Devin T0097

7/19/2021 Lillie, Jacob T0097

9/27/2021 Warren, Robert T0097
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C-24386 Drafting Technician B

Syracuse

5/22/2000 Pease, Ryan R0097

4/28/2008 O'Hara, Nicole R0097

3/9/2015 Densmore, Jason R0097

7/18/2016 Longley, Alexis R097C

11/13/2017 White, Jillian R097C

7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan P097C
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